Position

Judicial Services Supv Sr

Judicial Services Supv Sr

Ja 1l Office

Docuimaging Technician

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst ||

Judicial Asst I

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Records

Total Wages

$77,095

$72,857

$61,044

$59,331

$53,913

$52,513

$51,298

$51,212

$44,832

$20,625

$16,533

$6,963

$4,368

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,576

$31,152

$27,195

$25,907

$24,236

$24,548

$24,124

$23,812

$20,553

$0

$0

$0

$0



