Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Services Supv Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$77,095	\$31,576
Judicial Services Supv Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$72,857	\$31,152
Ja III Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$61,044	\$27,195
Docuimaging Technician		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$59,331	\$25,907
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$53,913	\$24,236
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$52,513	\$24,548
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$51,298	\$24,124
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$51,212	\$23,812
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$44,832	\$20,553
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$20,625	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$16,533	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$6,963	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Records	\$4,368	\$0